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Title II, Part A LEA Coordinators 
2018-2019 

 
 

DISTRICT/ 
SCHOOL 

Contact 
Telephone 

Fax 
Email 

Abbeville Sherwin Johnson 864-366-5428 

X1032 
sjohnson@acsdsc.org 

 

Aiken Kristy Cansler 803-641-2453 kcansler@acpsd.net 

Allendale Becky Dukes 803-584-4603 x1126 dukesb@acs.k12.sc.us 

Anderson 1 Tiffany Estes 864-847-7344 estest@apps.anderson1.org 

Anderson 2 Tara Brice 864-369-4616 tbrice@asd2.org 

Anderson 3 Mandy Reinert 864-348-6196 reinertm@acsd3.org 

Anderson 4 Nichole Boseman 864-403-2000 nboseman@anderson4.org 

Anderson 5 Kim Morgan 864-260-5000 kimmorgan@Anderson5.net 

Bamberg 1 Phyllis Overstreet 803-245-3053 poverstreet@bamberg1.net 

Bamberg 2 Ruby Johnson 803-793-3346 Dr.ruby.j.johnson@bamberg2.org 

Barnwell 19 David Corder 803-284-5608 david.corder@barnwell19.net 

Barnwell 29 Debra McCord 803-266-7878 dmccord@williston.k12.sc.us 

Barnwell 45 Linda Zionkowski 803-541-3581 lzion@barnwell45.k12.sc.us 

Beaufort   Terry Bennett 843-322-2332 terry.bennett@beaufort.k12.sc.us 

Berkeley   Denise Ling 
843-899-8668 

843-899-8765 lingd@bcsdschools.net 

Calhoun Christia Murdaugh 803-655-7310 cmurdaugh@ccpsonline.net 

Charleston  
Emilie Woody 

Cheryl McDowell 

843-937-6458 

843-937-6399 

Emilie_woody@charleston.k12.sc.us 

cheryl_mcdowell@charleston.k12.sc.us 

Cherokee   Erik Gerstenacker 864-206-2236 Erik.gerstenacker@cherokee1.org 

Chester  Dena Dunlap 803-581-9540 ddunlap@chester.k12.sc.us 

Chesterfield  Candace Hoffman 843-623-5507 choffman@chesterfieldschools.org 

Clarendon 1 Barbara Ragin-
Champagne 

803-485-2325 bragin@clar1.k12.sc.us 

Clarendon 2 Danny McCathern 803-435-4435 dmccathern@csd2.org 

Clarendon 3 Kim Lineberger  843-659-2188 Kim.lineberger@clarendon3.org 

Colleton  Vanessa Reed 843-782-4522 vreed@colletonsd.org 

mailto:dukesb@acs.k12.sc.us
mailto:ddunlap@chester.k12.sc.us
mailto:choffman@chesterfieldschools.
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SCHOOL 

Contact 
Telephone 

Fax 
Email 

Darlington  Allison Baker 843-398-2246 allison.baker@darlington.k12.sc.us 

Dillon 4 Lynn Liebenrood 843-774-1200 Liebenrood@dillon.k12.sc.us 

Dillon 3 George Liebenrood 843-752-7101 george@mail.dillon3.k12.sc.us 

Dorchester 2 
Mike Windham 

Anna Cribb 843-873-2901 
dwindham@dorchester2.k12.sc.us 

acribb@dorchester2.k12.sc.us 

Dorchester 4 Dr. Gwendolyn Bright 843-563-5915 gbright@dd4.k12.sc.us 

Edgefield   Cherya Clark 803-275-4601 caclark@edgefield.k12.sc.us 

Fairfield Jennifer Etheridge 803-635-4607 jetheridge@fairfield.k12.sc.us 

Florence 1 Lorna McBride 843-673-4192 lmcbride@fsd1.org 

Florence 2 Charles Hyman 843-493-2502 chyman@flo2.k12.sc.us 

Florence 3 Angelia Scott 843-374-8652 ascott@fsd3.org 

Florence 4 Lashaundra Fisher 843-346-3956  
X1110 lfisher@florence4.k12.sc.us 

Florence 5 Randy Smiley 843-386-2358 rsmiley@flo5.k12.sc.us 

Georgetown  Genia Smith 843-436-7036 gsmith@gcsd.k12.sc.us 

Greenville  Patty Fox 864-355-3173 pfox@greenville.k12.sc.us 

Greenwood 50 Lori Cothern 864-941-5430 cothernl@gwd50.org 

Greenwood 51 Dr. Daniel Crockett 864-456-7496 dcrockett@gwd51.org 

Greenwood 52 Joanne Campbell 864-543-3100 jcampbel@greenwood52.org 

Hampton 1 Jack Hutto 803-943-3400 jhutto@hampton1.k12.sc.us 

Hampton 2 Devona Youmans 803-625-5006 youmdev@hampton2.k12.sc.us 

Horry Angela Rush 843-488-6951 arush@horrycountyschools.net 

Jasper   Marva Tigner 843-498-8892 marva.tigner@jcsd.net 

Kershaw   Burch Richardson 803-432-8416 burchell.richardson@kcsdschools.net 

Lancaster  Lynn Ferguson 803-416-8837 lynn.ferguson@lcsdmail.net 

Laurens 55 Jody Penland 864-984-3568 jpenland@laurens55.org 

Laurens 56 Josie Kate Haupfear 864-938-2058 josiekatehaupfear@lcsd56.org 

Lee   Bernard McDaniel 803-484-5327 mcdanielb@lee.k12.sc.us 

mailto:allison.baker@darlington.k12.sc.us
mailto:dwindham@dorchester2.k12.sc.us
mailto:gbright@dd4.k12.sc.us
mailto:caclark@edgefield.k12.sc.us
mailto:rsullivan@yahoo.com
mailto:ascott@fsd3.org
mailto:rbowser@florence4.k12.sc.us
mailto:rsmiley@do.flo5.k12.sc.us
mailto:gsmith@gcsd.k12.sc.us
mailto:cothernl@gwd50.
mailto:jcampbel@greenwood52.org
mailto:jhutto@hampton1.k12.sc.us
mailto:lynn.ferguson@lcsdmail.net
mailto:jpenland@laurens55.org
mailto:aupfear@lcsd56.org
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Lexington 1 Hilary Morgan 803-821-1055 hmorgan@lexington1.net 

Lexington 2 Kevin Smoak 803-739-4053 ksmoak@lex2.org 

Lexington 3 Jeff Potts 803-532-1742 jpotts@lex3.k12.sc.us 

Lexington 4 Leslie Hightower 803-490-7000 lhightower@lexington4.net 

Lexington 5 Sara Kearns 803-476-8177 skearns@lexrich5.org 

Marion  Paula Grant 843-423-1811 pdgrant@marion.k12.sc.us 

Marlboro   Selina Blue 843-479-4016 sblue@marlboro.k12.sc.us 

McCormick   Suzanne Larsen 864-602-1700 larsens@mccormick.k12.sc.us 

Newberry   Carson Ware 803-321-2600 cware@newberry.k12.sc.us 

Oconee Lisa Simmons 864-886-4400 lsimmons@g.oconee.k12.sc.us 

Orangeburg 3 Janice Rivers 803-496-3288 riversj@obg3.k12.sc.us 

Orangeburg 4 Jeannie Monson 803-534-8081 jeannie.monson@ocsd4sc.net 

Orangeburg 5 Jacqueline Inabinette 803-533-7948 jacqueline.inabinette@ocsd5.net 

Pickens   Dan Rogers 864-397-1039 dannyrogers@pickens.k12.sc.us 

Richland 1 Candice Lowman 803-237-4392 Candice.lowman@richlandone.org 

Richland 2 Nancy Gregory 
803-465-0254 

 ngregory@richland2.org 

Saluda   Dr. Abbey Duggins 864-445-8441 aduggins@saludaschools.org 

SCPCSD Tracie Sweet 864-221-5279 tsweet@sccharter.org  

Spartanburg 1 Jodi Wright 864-472-2846 jodi.wright@spart1.org 

Spartanburg 2 Angela Hinton 864-578-0128 angela.hinton@spartanburg2.k12.sc.us 

Spartanburg 3 Susan Little 864-279-6004 slittle@spartanburg3.org 

Spartanburg 4 Britt McKinney 864-476-3186 bmckinney@spartanburg4.org 

Spartanburg 5 Ashley Atkinson 864-949-2350 Ashley.atkinson@spart5.net 

Spartanburg 6 Annie Means 864-576-4212 meansaj@spart6.org 

Spartanburg 7 Brandi Gist 864-594-6181 bagist@spart7.org 

Sumter  Dr. Jade McLeod 803-469-6900 Jade.mcleod@sumterschools.net 

Union   Reggie Wicker 864-429-1740 rwicker@union.k12.sc.us 

mailto:hmorgan@lexington1.net
mailto:jpotts@lex3.k12.sc.us
mailto:skearns@lexrich5.org
mailto:cware@newberry.k12.sc.us
mailto:riversj@obg3.k12.sc.us
mailto:jacqueline.inabinette@ocsd5.net
mailto:Candice.lowman@richlandone.org
mailto:ngregory@richland2.org
mailto:tsweet@sccharter.org
mailto:jodi.wright@spart1.org
mailto:angela.hinton@spartanburg2.k12.sc.us
mailto:slittle@spartanburg3.org
mailto:bmckinney@spartanburg4.org
mailto:bagist@spart7.org
mailto:rwicker@union.k12.sc.us
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Williamsburg Colleen Kelty 843-355-5571 CKelty@WCSD.K12.SC.US 

York 1 Lisa Spangler 803-684-9916 lspangler@york.k12.sc.us 

York 2 Dr. Millicent Dickey 803-810-8035 millicent.dickey@clover.k12.sc.us 

York 3 Dr. Tanya Campbell 
803-981-1024 

 tcampbel@rhmail.org 

York 4 Marty McGinn 803-548-4088 mcginnm@fortmillschools.org 

SCSDB Cherie Winkler 864-577-7529 cwinkler@scsdb.org 

DJJ Marcie Gambrell 803-896-7977 macalv@scdjj.net 

Erskine Paula Gray 803-849-2460 hrbenefits@erskinecharters.org 

 

mailto:mhuey@york.k12.sc.us
mailto:millicent.dickey@clover.k12.sc.us
mailto:tcampbel@rhmail.org
mailto:macalv@scdjj.net

